
CEN-C 30 km 
Ergebnisse und Detailzeiten 
Distanzritt 

Richter:

Tierärzte:

Anzahl Starter: Anzahl Plaziert:

GLAINACH
31.05.2014

14373Turniernr. 

Mag. Hardy Eisenstädter

Dr. Andreas Sendlhofer, Dr. Beate Cekoni-Hutter

4 4

1

RINGO
Frankovic Josip (CRO)

2008Wallach

Startnr: 48

V

Ziel / 30 km

11,98 km/h

09:00:00
11:30:21
11:33:31
00:03:10
02:30:21

T O T A L

11,98 km/h

ZEIT

V

02:30:21
OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

2

SANA
Uljanic Sarah (CRO)

2007Stute

Startnr: 42

V

Ziel / 30 km

11,98 km/h

09:00:00
11:30:24
11:34:12
00:03:48
02:30:24

T O T A L

11,98 km/h

ZEIT

V

02:30:24
DIFF 00:00:03

OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

3

PASHA
Jurkovic Milan (CRO)

2009Hengst

Startnr: 47

V

Ziel / 30 km

11,98 km/h

09:00:00
11:30:22
11:35:40
00:05:18
02:30:22

T O T A L

11,98 km/h

ZEIT

V

02:30:22
DIFF 00:00:01

OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT

4

SHAKER EL MASRI
Radosevic Nino (CRO)

2007Hengst

Startnr: 49

V

Ziel / 30 km

11,45 km/h

09:00:00
11:37:17
11:44:06
00:06:49
02:37:17

T O T A L

11,45 km/h

ZEIT

V

02:37:17
DIFF 00:06:56

OUT
ARR
NU
Rec.T.
ZEIT
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